www.electrodrive.com.au  |  1800 333 002
The Rugged Manual
All Terrain model, with
pneumatic wheels.
Note: The All Terrain
is 140-150 mm higher
than BLHP1500.
Rugged (manual) BIN LIFTER
ORDER CODE
Rugged Manual bin lifter for 1500 mm
skip bins
BLHP1500
Rugged Manual All Terrain bin lifter for
1500 mm skip bins
BLHPAT1500
BHLP1500—lid lifter compatible BLHP1500LL
Rugged Manual bin lifter for
1800 mm skip bins
BLHP1800
Typical applications
Suitable for construction sites, industrial worksites, mines,
factories and spark-free environments.
Features
Lifting
Capacity:
Mechanism:
100 kg
Full-swing
Recommended use
Per person per day: 10 lifts
Bin compatibility
Wheelie:
Skip:
80, 120, 140 and 240 litre
1500 and 1800 mm
Operation
Method:
Time:
Hydraulic hand-pump
45 seconds/28 pumps
Dimensions (L/W/H) BLHP1500: 850/850/1700 mm
BLHP1800: 850/850/1960 mm
Highest tip point BLHP1500/1500LL: 3250 mm
BLHP1800: 3550 mm
Fits through internal
doorways
Yes